Microscope Slides and Coverslips
Application Guide
EMEA / APAC
Although often taken for granted,
the characteristics and features of
microscope slides and cover slips
can impact test performance,
diagnosis and laboratory workflow.

Slides are offered in packs of 72. Coverglass is offered in
packs of 1000.
Ordering Information
Product Cat. No.
Epredia
Supa Mega slides
Frosted, 90°,
ground, adhesion
J1800BMNZ
Frosted, 90°,
ground, non-adhesion
4957-001CE
Plain, 90°,
ground, non-adhesion
2957-001CE
Coverglass 50 x 55 mm # 1  BC05000550A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 60 mm # 1  BC05000600A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 64 mm # 1  BC05000640A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 64 mm # 1.5 BC05000640AC40MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 65 mm # 1  BC05000650A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 70 mm # 1  BC05000700A140MNZ0
Coverglass 50 x 75 mm # 1 BC05000750A140MNZ0
Coverglass 51 x 75 mm # 1 BC05100750A140MNZ0
+
+
p
p

Double circles, blue mask
on front of slide
B5991050
12
Epredia cover slips are manufactured with colourless borosilicate glass. Our cover slips feature high-
spectral-transmission quality and a finely adaptive refractive index suited for microscopy. They are
available in a variety of sizes, thicknesses and shapes – including squares, rectangles and circles.
Cover slips for automated systems
Epredia cover slips for automated systems have been uniquely developed to minimise sticking and
can be used in automated cover slippers or for manual use in humid environments.
Hem Urin MicB H&C Hem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&C
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips for automated systems
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400400S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400500S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 55 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400550S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400600S113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400400SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400500SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 55 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400550SC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400600SC13MNZ0
Cover slips
Optical properties of D 263™ M
• Refraction indices (as delivered)
• ηe (λ = 546.1nm): 1.5255 ±0.0015
• ηD (λ = 589,3 nm): 1.5230
• Abbe number νe: 55
• The light transmittance for glass thickness of 0.15mm τVD65
in % (d=0.15mm) = 91.7 ±0.3%.
• D 263 M is free of absorption in the visible spectral range.
Due to UV absorption, D 263 M is also suitable for fluores-
cence microscopy.
Chemical properties of D 263™ M
• Hydrolytic stability in accordance with DIN ISO 719
• Hydrolytic class: HGB 1
• Base equivalent as Na2O per glass grain in μg/g: 20
• Acid stability in accordance with DIN ISO 12 116
• Acid class: S2
• Half surface weight loss after 6h in mg/dm²: 1.4
• Alkaline stability in accordance with DIN ISO 695
• Alkali class: A2
• Surface weight loss after 3h in mg/dm²: 88
13
Standard cover slips
For our coverglass, we have alternative packing options (hinged box or telescope box). Please contact us
for more information.
Hem Urin MicB H&C Hem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&CHem Urin MicB H&C.
Ordering Information
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02000200A0D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02200220A0D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 15 mm 15 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01500150A1D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01800180A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02000200A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200220A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400240A153MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB01800180AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 20 mm 20 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02000200AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200220AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 24 mm 24 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400240AC53MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 18 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB01800180A2D3MNZ0
Square 5 X 200 pcs. 22 mm 22 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02200220A2D3MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB01800240A023MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02200320A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400360A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400400A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400500A033MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) BB02400600A033MNZ0
Rectangular 5 X 200 pcs. 18 mm 24 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB01800240A153MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 21 mm 26 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02100260A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200320A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200400A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200500A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02200600A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400320A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400360A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400400A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400500A113MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) BB02400600A113MNZ0
Chemical properties of D 263™ M
• Hydrolytic stability in accordance with DIN ISO 719
• Hydrolytic class: HGB 1
• Base equivalent as Na2O per glass grain in μg/g: 20
• Acid stability in accordance with DIN ISO 12 116
• Acid class: S2
• Half surface weight loss after 6h in mg/dm²: 1.4
• Alkaline stability in accordance with DIN ISO 695
• Alkali class: A2
• Surface weight loss after 3h in mg/dm²: 88
14
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 32 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200320AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200400AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200500AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02200600AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 32 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400320AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 36 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400360AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400400AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400500AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) BB02400600AC13MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 40 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400400A213MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 50 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400500A233MNZ0
Rectangular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm 60 mm 2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) BB02400600A233MNZ0
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00060RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00100RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00120RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00130RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00140RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00190RA020MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter 0 (0.08 mm - 0.12 mm) CB00250RA033MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 5 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00050RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 6 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00060RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 8 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00080RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 9 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00090RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 10 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00100RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00120RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00130RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 14 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00140RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00150RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 16 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00160RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00180RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00190RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00200RA120MNZ0
15
Product 1,000 pcs
packed per Diameter Thickness Cat. No.
Epredia cover slips
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00220RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 24 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00240RA120MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00250RA133MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00300RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 32 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00320RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 35 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00350RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 40 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00400RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 50 mm diameter 1 (0.13 mm - 0.16 mm) CB00500RA140MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00120RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 13 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00130RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00150RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00180RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00190RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 20 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00200RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00220RAC20MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00250RAC33MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 30 mm diameter #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) CB00300RAC40MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 12 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00120RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 15 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00150RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 18 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00180RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 19 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00190RA220MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 22 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00220RA223MNZ0
Circular 10 X 100 pcs. 25 mm diameter #2 (0.19 mm - 0.23 mm) CB00250RA233MNZ0
Epredia ClearVue Hoppers
For an easier and safer handling, coverslips for the Epredia™ ClearVue™ coverslipping instrument are provided
in hoppers, preloaded with 500 or 575 slips each. This prevents manual handling of glass, resulting in clean
coverslips dispensed every time for superior reliability.
Ordering Information
Product Width Length Thickness Cat. No.
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1 (0.13 mm - 0.17 mm) A79210166
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 40 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210050
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 50 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210051
ClearVue Hopper, 2 per case 24 mm 55 mm #1.5 (0.16 mm - 0.19 mm) A79210052
© 2021 Epredia Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Epredia
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified.
 M44026_ XXXXXXXXX
Find out more at epredia.com